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Question No. 7

Senator Barnett asked the following question at the hearing on 20 October 2008:

What is the average cost per month this financial year of the media monitoring for:
a) the Department
b) the Office of the Attorney-General
c) the Office of the Minister for Home Affairs

The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:

The following figures represent the average per month payments made for media monitoring this
financial year to 20 October 2008 for:

a) the Attorney-General’s Department - $9,943.

b) the Office of the Attorney-General - $314.

c) the Office of the Minister for Home Affairs - $947.
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